
Saint Anthony’s Women’s Auxiliary
2023-24 Meeting and Event Schedule

Monday, September 11, 2023-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, October 9, 2023-Meeting at 7:00pm

Sunday, October 22, 2023-Designer Bag Bingo, doors open at 11:30am

Monday, November 13, 2023-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, December 11, 2023-Christmas Party at 6:30pm

Saturday, December 16, 2023-Breakfast with Santa (AM), STA Members Christmas Party (PM)

Monday, January 8, 2024-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, February 12, 2024-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, March 11, 2024-Meeting at 7:00pm

Saturday, March 30, 2024-STA Easter Egg Hunt at 12pm

Monday, April 8, 2024-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, May 13, 2024-Meeting at 7:00pm

Monday, June 10, 2024-Picnic at 6:30pm

Please contact Angela Baer at staladies@hotmail.com, or 484-459-1905 to renew your membership, if you

are unable to renew in person at the Sept. or Oct. meetings.. The deadline for membership renewals is

November 1. Thank You.
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